
Roster & Handicap ReportJune 10, 2025 9-Ball

02001 Dybbuks
FROM : 

4

8

4

4

6

3

2

2

09368

14421

19688

20704

00055

11013

20981

21436

*

Skl Number Name

Austin, TX

N 0000

Bruns, Jennifer

Gutierrez, Fernando

Berrios, Sergio

Tarre, Dax

Calderon, Santiago

Peron, Scott

Brice, Joseph

Bollinger, Becca

02106 Lagging Las Vegas
FROM : 

5

3

5

5

3

4

6

5

16119

02466

19390

04102

20804

20942

21217

12297

Skl Number Name

Austin, TX

N 0000

Rozendal, Ken

Newton, Janet

Dotson, Bradley

Kocen, Brad

Salvaggio, Vincent

Mcwhorter, Lee

Popps, Caden

Fischer, Tomar

02209 Breaking Bad
FROM : 

3

3

3

6

6

7

5

16242

20671

21075

21141

20236

21207

05474

Skl Number Name

Austin, TX

N 0000

Burkheiser, Rebecca

Burkheiser, Dale

Simpson, Robert

Maldonado, Joshua

Wheeler Jr, Jerome

Hendricks, Roy

Gonzalez, Abram

02502 Luck Counts
FROM : 

6

2

4

5

5

3

1

2

16724

14280

20300

07089

20623

17269

20822

21314I

Skl Number Name

Winchester, TX

N 0000

Miertschin, Dustin

Yarger, Jeni

Pate, Anthony

Montez, Jesse

Faske, Matthew

Salyers, Christopher

Faske, Danielle

Miertschin, Bryce

02503 Smoky and the Bandits
FROM : 

4

7

4

4

5

5

1

5

13214

07082

14878

19835

12968

09219

20740

10824

Skl Number Name

Winchester, TX

N 0000

Hentschel, James

Nitsche, Ronald

Menefee, Christopher

Hentschel, Shawn

Polasek, Cody

Briggs, William

Chatwin, Karen

Trevino Jr, Michael

02507 JoKeRs 9
FROM : 

6

2

7

4

3

4

5

15515

19978

60231

20700

19527

13049

19827

Skl Number Name

Bastrop, TX

N 0000

Velasquez, Anthony

Dinn, Jacqueline

Hanly, Craig

Gibson, Russell

Thorp Jr, Bubba

Hall, Rachael

Lockhart, Devin

02606 Am I Stripes or Solids?
FROM : 

4

7

3

5

5

8

3

4

19911

19670

20852

21076

21297

11589

20881

20743

I

Skl Number Name

Austin, TX

N 0000

Papageorge, Stephanie

King, Dion

Shelton, Paul

Flores, Joe

Tijerina, Mitchell

Payne, Angela

Buhariwalla, Shahvir

Calderon, Alberto

03101 Diamond Cutters
FROM : 

2

3

4

4

4

5

6

3

19906

21044

12543

14636

21220

21298

19900

20993

I

Skl Number Name

Austin, TX

N 0000

West, Oraetta

Taylor, Virgil

Garcia, Kristopher

King Jr, James

Andrade, Robert

Orellana, Henry

Tijerina, Anastacio

Hernandez, Candido

03108 Friend or Foe
FROM : 

6

7

4

4

4

4

4

3

20404

20572

20039

20631

21008

21042

20785

21388

Skl Number Name

Austin, TX

N 0000

Briceno, Ezekiel

Tamariz, Raul

Ramos, Remigio

Cabral, Raul

Rodriguez, Juan

Marquez, Juan Carlos

Canales, Cheyene

Flores, Alexis

03202 No Shape
FROM : 

7

5

4

2

5

3

3

3

10883

08326

13480

11114

02095

19841

21082

08699

Skl Number Name

Austin, TX

N 0000

Hamill, Jeremy

Tung, Tzehua

Hamill, Michael

Hamill, Rachel

Hall, Woody

Berry, Alex

Wabbel, Torsten

Hamill, Brenda

03211 Shark Bait
FROM : 

3

5

2

3

6

3

6

2

21130

11750

21224

21145

21217

21208

12065

21322

I

Skl Number Name

Austin, TX

N 0000

Krause, Marco

Narayan, Charles

Mandeville, Nathan

Buckman, Liam

Popps, Caden

Martinez, Gabriel

Maciel, Luis

Winkler, Daniel

03301 No Guts No Glory
FROM : 

5

6

4

5

3

8

5

3

06548

20174

19650

06892

20421

20670

04704

15126

Skl Number Name

Cedar Park, TX

N 0000

Winterbottom, Robert

Mantooth, Johnathan

Keller, Andrew

Ganske II, Fredrick

Martin, Vicki

Putnam, Brian

Nations, Timothy

Nations, Caiden

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJune 10, 2025 9-Ball

03401 Keep It Simple
FROM : 

7

4

3

5

3

3

5

5

16445

13790

20930

09873

19923

20668

07607

13059

Skl Number Name

Austin, TX

N 0000

Ramirez, Simon

Garcia, Fernando

Florence, Thaddeus

Escoto, Joseph

Martin, Crystal

Lane, Elizabeth

Dennis, Michael

Thomas, Clifton

03405 One Hit Wonders
FROM : 

5

7

4

3

5

3

2

8

20183

20364

20667

20742

20163

20373

20968

20894I

Skl Number Name

Austin, TX

N 0000

Duenes, Robert

Smith, Richard

Harris, Will

Loera, Amanda

Creel, Anthony

Keesling, Kenneth

Legere, Monique

Jones, Jacob

04001 Hot Pockets
FROM : 

6

5

6

4

6

2

6

4

01563

05478

17590

16218

16435

20413

17600

20952

Skl Number Name

Austin, TX

N 0000

Gain, Joseph

Bailey, Corey

McCraw, Elliot

Hoffman, Matthew

Gollnick, Clint

Villanueva, Sylvia

Cunningham, Steven

Cunningham, Amanda

04002 Pure Luck No Skill
FROM : 

7

4

8

7

3

3

4

3

16445

20903

21188

21265

20907

20668

17092

20620

Skl Number Name

Austin, TX

N 0000

Ramirez, Simon

Lynn, Derek

Quiroz, Jeffry

Robinson, Michael

Worley, Jacob

Lane, Elizabeth

Mata, Gabrielle

Powers, Chad

04003 Nothing But Pocket
FROM : 

4

6

3

4

3

5

5

4

06471

07021

12271

19653

20265

06618

21112

04253

Skl Number Name

Austin, TX

N 0000

Do, Tommy

Pham, James

Do, Hai

Darden, Lindsay

Campoy, Enrique

Perez-Martell, Veronica

Carrillo, Mauricio

Kim, Dae

04005 La Cosa Nostra
FROM : 

7

4

6

4

9

4

3

2

11632

04076

12931

13961

10647

16486

20286

14724

I

Skl Number Name

Austin, TX

N 0000

Artes, Peter

McCoy, Shawn

Ebron, Howard

McCoy, Suanne

Abusaada, Firas

Boyles, Matthew

Mortensen, Ryan

Slonaker, Scott

04010 Pool Team 6
FROM : 

6

5

5

7

5

4

3

6

20236

20749

20304

17126

05474

21299

16242

21141

I

Skl Number Name

Austin, TX

N 0000

Wheeler Jr, Jerome

Cartwright, Joshua

Shad, Morey

Smith, Bradley

Gonzalez, Abram

Pettengill, Michael

Burkheiser, Rebecca

Maldonado, Joshua

04103 D's Guys Again
FROM : 

7

6

2

7

5

3

4

4

10182

12439

20202

00426

20292

16361

20745

20853

Skl Number Name

Austin, TX

N 0000

Rodriguez, Jose

Deruyter, Jacob

Crosby, Mary

Khan, Imran

Tate, Brittin

Gilbert Jr, Timothy

Dunlap, Justin

Bold, Aaron

04105 Something Else
FROM : 

4

4

4

2

4

5

4

3

15493

05413

17109

19659

20345

14323

21165

21170

Skl Number Name

Austin, TX

N 0000

Mohr, John

Trevino, John

Hallowell, Nathan

Davis, Sarah

Saustrup, Andreas

Schadler, Mark

Trevino, Nathan

De Craen, Michael

04106 Pockets of Anarchy
FROM : 

4

4

7

5

3

4

2

7

11502

11228

01765

21160

17004

21012

20854

09886

Skl Number Name

Austin, TX

N 0000

Ramirez, Angel

Castro, Michael

Reyes, Stephanie

Pichardo, Isaac

Castro, Renata

Pillatzke, Otto

Lovato, Tori

LaCook, Elliot

04302 Double Pressure
FROM : 

6

3

5

4

3

5

2

3

17385

19470

10344

20704

20708

07114

17388

06818

Skl Number Name

Austin, TX

N 0000

Hernandez, Joseph

Ramos, Vanessa

Steve, Ernest

Tarre, Dax

McKinney, Joseph

Hanna, Vernon

Hernandez, Crystal

Peabody, Katherine

04309 Poolranahs
FROM : 

8

2

5

3

3

8

5

3

10070

11333

19698

15580

20887

21404

20902

21459

I

I

Skl Number Name

Austin, TX

N 0000

Gonzalez, Sonny

Vazquez, Lorena

Loza, Fadul

Garcia, Jon-Marc

Tyson, Martin

Lechuga, Patricio

Macintyre, Joshua

Hicks, Jadarius

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJune 10, 2025 9-Ball

04802 The Night Chalkers
FROM : 

3

7

2

3

3

5

2

4

20122

11366

08720

17384

20817

24012

21278

19516

Skl Number Name

Austin, TX

N 0000

Davis, Ben

Humphrey, Mark

Hagler, Michelle

Turner, Summer

Pelosi, Becky

Gebhardt, Harold

Shaw, Scott

Humphrey, Matthew

04905 Wu Thang Clan
FROM : 

8

4

3

5

4

6

3

4

06139

19533

14987

19907

13602

07424

11196

19843

Skl Number Name

Austin, TX

N 0000

Pham, Thang

Vu, Christopher

Calluru, Balaji

Baez, Jerome

Oridedi, Toheeb

Agosto, Efrem

Lee-Spriggs, Marsha

Beasley, Sloane

04909 Chalk-O-Holics
FROM : 

5

6

5

3

4

2

4

1

11340

12490

15389

20376

20574

20629

20388

21200

Skl Number Name

Austin, TX

N 0000

Ramani, Shankarram

Krishna Kumar, Siddharth

Thakkar, Dhishat

Karthykeyan, Kedar

Rengarajan, Adhithya

Jayaraman, Vijay

Rajaraman, Swaroop

Kode, Tanvi

05002 Maximum Effort
FROM : 

3

4

9

3

3

5

3

3

13841

19586

01627

20668

21130

09722

20408

21197I

Skl Number Name

Austin, TX

N 0000

Hall, Ashleigh

Castellanos, Christopher

Burgess, Martin

Lane, Elizabeth

Krause, Marco

Castillo, Rene

Zurcher, Cat

McLain, Rick

07104 It Is What It Is
FROM : 

5

5

3

2

2

6

6

3

12350

14096

38715

20692

21062

13295

20440

21028

Skl Number Name

Austin, TX

N 0000

Easter, Wende

King, Maquesta

Hutchinson, Katy

Handy, Michael

Jaeschke, Michael

Hudson, David

Paesani, Luciano

Diaz, Alex

07302 Shake Rattle & Roll
FROM : 

6

4

6

3

7

2

3

3

08110

01303

20694

19607

06244

21349

19985

19976

I

Skl Number Name

Austin, TX

N 0000

Allen, Lee

Warriner Jr, Justin

Crouch, Ronald

Milligan, Robert

Chambliss, Clayton

Marty, Trisha

English, Brandi

Day, Amanda

07401 And then there's that
FROM : 

5

5

4

2

5

6

4

5

19781

20534

20508

20525

20780

14452

15638

20124

Skl Number Name

Jarrell, TX

N 0000

Webb, Cody

Grimm, Aric

Hill, Johnathan

Nolan, Shauna

Jenkins, Keith

Colburn, Brandon

Byars, Richard

Mudd, Ryan

07506 Off All Day
FROM : 

4

6

6

4

9

2

3

4

20952

17600

17590

20805

20871

21019

21097

21093

Skl Number Name

Austin, TX

N 0000

Cunningham, Amanda

Cunningham, Steven

McCraw, Elliot

Sanders, Lindsey

Contreras, Noah

Lasso, Barbara

Moreno, David

Miller, Joshua

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


